	20000000											
	MERK											
CONSTRUCTION INC.												
	"A Different Contracting Experience"											
#	Proposal Name	# Men	# D									
1	Erect Mixer Platform	4	(
2	Evenflow Feeder	4	•									
3	Eirich Mixer	4										
4	New Mixer Feed Conveyor	4	2									
5	Challenger Extruder	4	•									
6	Greyhound Extruder	4	•									
7	Cutter Systems (2)	3	•									
8	Vacuum Systems (2)	4	•									
9	New Reversing Conveyor	4	•									
10	# 1 Mechanical Press	5	8									
11	Scrap Chopper Conveyor	4	2									
12	#2 Hydraulic Press	5	1									
13	Dust Collector in Mixer Area	3										
14	Removal of OH Conveyor	3	2									
15	Batch System	5	1									
16	PEMB Installation	5	1									
17	Window Closure	3	Ę									
18	North Wall Closure System	3	3									
19	Interior Wall Closure B thru F	3	(
20	Wall @ Forklift Traffic Lane	2										
21	Dryer Rails Installation	3	2									
22	Demo Walls at Kiln Transfer car											
23	Dryer Rack Modifications	2	(
24	Car-Top Wet Saw NOT USED											
25	Finishing Area	3	į									
26	Mold Shop Surface Grinder											
	Cutter Feed Conveyors	4	1									
	Festoon for Transfer Lift	2	3									
29	Remove Mill & Vibe Feeder	4	3									
30	Mold Racks & Molds	2										
31	EQUIPMENT & MATER											
32	Dust Collector Duct Work Mat.	\$5,000.00										
33	Air, Gas, Water & Vacuum Mat.	\$10,000.00										
34	Misc. Metal Materials	\$20,000.00										
35	Rental Equipment	\$87,227.00										
36	Rental Equipment Fuel	\$8,000.00										

ABC Manufacturing Company Installation Phase #2 JOB # M15-07XX

CONSTRUCTION INC. "A Different Contracting Experience"				70 Hr. Wk.	\$63.00	Rigging	\$0.98	Concamazio	ψ0.20					
#	Proposal Name	# Men	# Days	MHRS	Rate	Labor	PM/Super	Mobilization	Rigging	Consumables	Materials	Merk Equip	Totals	Contingency
1	Erect Mixer Platform	4	3	120	\$58.00	\$6,960.00	\$2,134.80	\$2,200.80	\$117.60	\$750.00		\$793.20	\$12,956.40	\$1,295.64
2	Evenflow Feeder	4	1	40	\$58.00	\$2,320.00	\$711.60	\$733.60	\$39.20	\$250.00		\$264.40	\$4,318.80	\$431.88
3	Eirich Mixer	4	1	40	\$58.00	\$2,320.00	\$711.60	\$733.60	\$39.20	\$250.00		\$264.40	\$4,318.80	\$431.88
4	New Mixer Feed Conveyor	4	2	80	\$58.00	\$4,640.00	\$1,423.20	\$1,467.20	\$78.40	\$500.00		\$528.80	\$8,637.60	\$863.76
5	Challenger Extruder	4	1	40	\$58.00	\$2,320.00	\$711.60	\$733.60	\$39.20	\$250.00		\$264.40	\$4,318.80	\$431.88
6	Greyhound Extruder	4	1	40	\$58.00	\$2,320.00	\$711.60	\$733.60	\$39.20	\$250.00		\$264.40	\$4,318.80	\$431.88
7	Cutter Systems (2)	3	1	30	\$58.00	\$1,740.00	\$533.70	\$550.20	\$29.40	\$187.50		\$198.30	\$3,239.10	\$323.91
8	Vacuum Systems (2)	4	1	40	\$58.00	\$2,320.00	\$711.60	\$733.60	\$39.20	\$250.00		\$264.40	\$4,318.80	\$431.88
9	New Reversing Conveyor	4	1	40	\$58.00	\$2,320.00	\$711.60	\$733.60	\$39.20	\$250.00		\$264.40	\$4,318.80	\$431.88
	# 1 Mechanical Press	5	8	400	\$58.00	\$23,200.00	\$7,116.00	\$7,336.00	\$392.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,644.00	\$43,188.00	\$4,318.80
11	Scrap Chopper Conveyor	4	2	80	\$58.00	\$4,640.00	\$1,423.20	\$1,467.20	\$78.40	\$500.00		\$528.80	\$8,637.60	\$863.76
	#2 Hydraulic Press	5	12	600	\$58.00	\$34,800.00	\$10,674.00	\$1,407.20	\$588.00	\$3,750.00		\$3,966.00	\$64,782.00	\$6,478.20
	Dust Collector in Mixer Area	3	1	30	\$58.00	\$1,740.00	\$533.70	\$11,004.00	\$29.40	\$3,730.00 \$187.50		\$198.30	\$3,239.10	\$323.91
	Removal of OH Conveyor	3	2	60	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$1,067.40	\$1,100.40	\$58.80	\$375.00		\$396.60	\$6,478.20	\$647.82
	•	5 5	12	600	\$58.00	\$34,800.00	\$1,007.40	\$1,100.40	\$588.00	\$3,750.00		\$3,966.00	\$64,782.00	\$6,478.20
	Batch System PEMB Installation	5 5	12	600	\$58.00				\$588.00	\$3,750.00	¢70 044 00			
	Window Closure	3	5		\$58.00	\$34,800.00 \$8,700.00	\$10,674.00 \$2,668.50	\$11,004.00	\$147.00		\$70,941.00	\$3,966.00 \$991.50	\$135,723.00	\$13,572.30
17		•	6	150		. ,	\$3,202.20	\$2,751.00		\$937.50	\$11,201.00		\$27,396.50	\$2,739.65 \$3,409.76
18	North Wall Closure System Interior Wall Closure B thru F	3	3	180 90	\$58.00	\$10,440.00		\$3,301.20	\$176.40	\$1,125.00	\$11,653.00	\$1,189.80	\$31,087.60	\$3,108.76 \$4,454.63
19		3	-		\$58.00	\$5,220.00	\$1,601.10	\$1,650.60	\$88.20	\$562.50	\$1,829.00	\$594.90	\$11,546.30	\$1,154.63
20	Wall @ Forklift Traffic Lane	2	3	60	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$1,067.40	\$1,100.40	\$58.80	\$375.00		\$396.60	\$6,478.20	\$647.82
21	Dryer Rails Installation	3	21	630	\$58.00	\$36,540.00	\$11,207.70	\$11,554.20	\$617.40	\$3,937.50		\$4,164.30	\$68,021.10	\$6,802.11
	Demo Walls at Kiln Transfer car	0	•	0	\$58.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23	Dryer Rack Modifications	2	6	120	\$58.00	\$6,960.00	\$2,134.80	\$2,200.80	\$117.60	\$750.00		\$793.20	\$12,956.40	\$1,295.64
24	Car-Top Wet Saw NOT USED	2	-	0	\$58.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Finishing Area	3	5	150	\$58.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,668.50	\$2,751.00	\$147.00	\$937.50		\$991.50	\$16,195.50	\$1,619.55
26	Mold Shop Surface Grinder		4	40	\$58.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
27	Cutter Feed Conveyors	4	1	40	\$58.00	\$2,320.00	\$711.60	\$733.60	\$39.20	\$250.00		\$264.40	\$4,318.80	\$431.88
28	Festoon for Transfer Lift	2	3	60	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$1,067.40	\$1,100.40	\$58.80	\$375.00		\$396.60	\$6,478.20	\$647.82
29	Remove Mill & Vibe Feeder	4	3	120	\$58.00	\$6,960.00	\$2,134.80	\$2,200.80	\$117.60	\$750.00		\$793.20	\$12,956.40	\$1,295.64
30	Mold Racks & Molds	2	4	80	\$58.00	\$4,640.00	\$1,423.20	\$1,467.20	\$78.40	\$500.00		\$528.80	\$8,637.60	\$863.76
31	EQUIPMENT & MATER Dust Collector Duct Work Mat.										¢E 000 00			
32		\$5,000.00									\$5,000.00			
33	Air, Gas, Water & Vacuum Mat.	\$10,000.00									\$10,000.00			
34	Misc. Metal Materials	\$20,000.00									\$20,000.00		607 007 00	
	Rental Equipment	\$87,227.00											\$87,227.00	
36	Rental Equipment Fuel	\$8,000.00											\$8,000.00 \$17,867.00	
37	Hired Equipment	\$17,867.00	Weeke	MUDE									\$17,007.00	Continuona
38	Sub-Total TOTALS →	\$148,094.00	Weeks	MHRS		¢262.460.00	#00 440 00	¢00 00c 00	¢4 400 c0	¢20 250 00	¢0E 604 00	¢20 077 20	¢E7E 010 00	Contingency
39	IUIALS →	6 Man Crew	10.6	4440		\$202,100.00	Φ00,410.00	\$82,896.80	\$4,429.00	\$28,250.00	\$95,624.00	\$29,877.20	\$575,010.80 Merk Total	\$57,501.08
40 41	OWNER Sub-Contract	oro											Werk Total	\$632,511.88
	Foundations / Piles Inside	\$48,540.00												\$48,540.00
42 43	Dryer Rail Concrete	\$46,540.00												\$40,540.00 \$101,000.00
	Pits Inside	\$101,000.00												\$101,000.00
44 45	Flat Work & Additional rails Inside	· ·												\$16,660.00
	Pendu Dryer Car System	\$16,495.00												\$16,495.00
46 47	Concrete / Foundations Outside													\$214,023.69 \$36,500.00
47 40		\$36,500.00												\$36,500.00 \$43,580.00
48	Foundations / Piles Outside	\$43,580.00									i	Ourse Col	h-Contractor	
												o-Contractor	\$476,998.69 \$1,109,510.57	
												Proje	ct Total	φ1,10 3 ,310.37

50 Hr. Wk. \$57.00 PM / Super \$17.79 Merk Equip \$6.61

60 Hr. Wk. \$58.00 Mobilization \$18.34 Consumables \$6.25